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Builders Risk Solutions
for the Marine Market

Old Republic Inland Marine (ORIM) is a specialist underwriting company comprised of a team
of industry-leading underwriters with the experience, expertise, and authority to provide quick
underwriting solutions to meet your clients’ builders risk needs.

CORE CAPABILITIES

e Admitted and Non-admitted Capabilities
e Ground Up, Excess & Quota Share

e Lead or Follow Form Basis

e Project Builders Risk
e Master Builders Risk
e Excess Follow Form

KEY DIFFERENTIATORS

e Unrivaled Underwriting Expertise
e Limits up to $250M

e Critical CAT Coverage

e Policy Term up to 36 Months
e Proprietary Builders Risk Form
e Quick Responses

TARGET CLASSES

e Four Wall Construction

e JM or better Construction

e Habitational including Apartments,
Condominiums, and Assisted Living Facilities

e Non-Structural Renovations

e Commercial including Retail, Office,
Institutional, and Hospitality

e |nfrastructure including Roadways, Bridges,
and Water Treatment Plants

e Light & Heavy Manufacturing

FINANCIAL STRENGTH & STABILITY

ORIM issuing insurance companies are Pennsylvania G v
Manufacturers’ Association Insurance Company (admitted) Ae | Su:e’rior) v :

and Old Republic Union Insurance Company (non-admitted). AM BEST* STANDARD & POOR'S

Contact us today to learn more about our solutions, or visit oldrepublicinlandmarine.com

Matt Bisig

President
mbisig@oldrepublicinlandmarine.com
0:312.762.4038 | C: 631.258.3385

Carl Doby

Vice President, Construction Underwriting
cdoby@oldrepublicinlandmarine.com
0:312.762.4228 | C: 708.348.5652

Parker Shirah

Senior Underwriter
pshirah@oldrepublicinlandmarine.com
0: 312.762.4069 | C: 470.820.4580

Tom Warner

Senior Vice President, Underwriting
twarner@oldrepublicinlandmarine.com
0: 312.762.4049 1 C: 770.377.0075

Denise Abshire

Assistant Vice President
dabshire@oldrepublicinlandmarine.com
0: 312.762.4051 | C: 415.706.9850

Stephanie Maddox

Underwriter
smaddox@oldrepublicinlandmarine.com
0: 312.762.4084 | C: 312.764.3098

Kyle Kinsey

Vice President, Head of Construction
kkinsey@oldrepublicinlandmarine.com
0: 312.762.4032 | C: 678.294.3830

Ben Golden

Assistant Vice President
bgolden@oldrepublicinlandmarine.com
0:312.762.4104 | C: 404.416.4552

Oscar Peia

Construction Underwriter
opena@oldrepublicinlandmarine.com
0: 312.762.4228

Old Republic Inland Marine 307 North Michigan Avenue | Chicago, IL 60601

*Ratings contained herein are as of 02.21.25 AM Best ratings are under continual review and subject to change or affirmation.To confirm the current ratng, please visit www.ambest.com.

ORIM is part of Old Republic International Corporation (NYSE: ORI), one of the nation’s 50 largest shareholder-owned insurance businesses and a member of the Fortune 500 listing of America’s largest companies.
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OLD REPUBLIC INSURANCE GROUP


https://www.oldrepublicinsurancegroup.com
https://www.oldrepublicinlandmarine.com
https://www.oldrepublicinlandmarine.com

